DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 27.08.2023
1 232203003
1 232203005
1 232203002
1 232203006
1 232203004
1 232203001

Sonntag, 03.09.2023
2 232203008
2 232203009
2 232203010
2 232203012
2 232203007
2 232203011
Sonntag, 10.09.2023
3 232203015
3 232203014
3 232203017
3 232203018
3 232203016

3 232203013

Sonntag, 17.09.2023
232203020
232203021
232203022
232203023
232203024
232203019
Sonntag, 24.09.2023
232203027
232203028
232203026
232203029
232203030
232203025

4
4
4
4
4
4

5
5
5
5
5
5
Sonntag, 15.10.2023

14.07.2023

1 23/24

. FuB3ball-Verband Mittelrhein

: 020 Frauen

: 032 Landesliga
: 230 Mittelrhein
1

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

SV Weiden

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Alemannia Strafy

SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn

SC Fortuna Kélin 11

Eintracht Korneliminster
Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
GW Brauweiler

TV Konzen

SC Selfkant

SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Stral3
SC Blau-Weil 06 Kdin

SC Fortuna Kéin 1l

Eintracht Kornelimunster
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
TSV Alemannia Aachen I
GW Brauweiler

TV Konzen

SV Weiden

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Strafy
SC Fortuna Kolin Il

Sy

—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TV Konzen

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SC Selfkant

Eintracht Kornelimlnster

GW Brauweiler

SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde Horn
SC Alemannia Straf3

TSV Alemannia Aachen ||
SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn
SC Fortuna Koln 11

TV Konzen

Eintracht Kornelimunster
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia

GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen I

SC Alemannia Stral3
SC Selfkant

SC Fortuna Koln 11
SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn
SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde Horn

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
GW Brauweiler

Eintracht Korneliminster
TV Konzen

SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
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14.07.2023 17:12

: 002 Frauen-Landesliga, Staffel 2
1 232203

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Stefan Gabriele

: s.gabriele1983@gmail.com

Spielstitte

Kunstrasen Weiden
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler Stralke

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Léring-
Sportpark

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Fussenich
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Sportpark Konzen

Sportpark Hongen

Kunstrasen Weiden

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Sportpark Hongen

Straly

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StralRe

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Léring-
Sportpark

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Zulpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Flissenich
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark

Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasen Weiden
Rasenplatz Flssenich
Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Sportpark Héngen

Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-L&ring-
Sportpark

17:12



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

232203032
232203033
232203035
232203036
232203031
232203034

D O O O O o

Sonntag, 22.10.2023
232203039
232203040
232203038
232203041
232203042
232203037

N N NN NN

Sonntag, 29.10.2023
232203044
232203045
232203047
232203048
232203043
232203046

© 0 0 o 0 ©o©

Sonntag, 05.11.2023
232203050
232203051
232203052
232203053
232203054
232203049

© © ©O© © © ©

Sonntag, 12.11.2023
10 232203057
10 232203059
10 232203060
10 232203056
10 232203058

10 232203055

Sonntag, 19.11.2023
1 232203062

14.07.2023

1 23/24

. FuB3ball-Verband Mittelrhein

: 020 Frauen

: 032 Landesliga

1 230 Mittelrhein

01
Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung
Eintracht Kornelimiinster
Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
TSV Alemannia Aachen I
GW Brauweiler
TV Konzen
SC Blau-Weif 06 Kéin

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SV Sportfreunde Horn

SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Strafy

SC Fortuna Koln 11

Eintracht Kornelimunster
SV Weiden

TSV Alemannia Aachen ||
GW Brauweiler

TV Konzen

SC Blau-Weif3 06 Kdin

Eintracht Kornelimunster
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Straf

SC Fortuna Kolin Il

SV Weiden

TSV Alemannia Aachen |
GW Brauweiler

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Blau-Weil 06 Kéin

SC Fortuna Kélin 11

Eintracht Kornelimlnster

Sy

—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

TB-SV Fissenich-Geich

SC Fortuna Kéln Il

SV Sportfreunde Horn

SC Alemannia StralR

SC Selfkant

SV Weiden

Eintracht Kornelimunster
TV Konzen

SC Blau-Weif 06 Kéin
GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
SV Weiden

SC Fortuna Kolin Il

SV Sportfreunde Horn

SC Selfkant

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
SC Alemannia Stral3

TV Konzen

GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
SC Blau-Weil 06 Kdin
SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde Horn

SC Selfkant

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
Eintracht Korneliminster
SC Alemannia Straf3
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich

TV Konzen

TSV Alemannia Aachen Il

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:15

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:15

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

13:00
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14.07.2023 17:12

: 002 Frauen-Landesliga, Staffel 2
1 232203

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Stefan Gabriele

: s.gabriele1983@gmail.com

Spielstitte

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler Strale

Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Fiissenich

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Sportpark Hongen

Straly

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Léring-
Sportpark

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasen Weiden
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler Stralke

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Flissenich
Sportpark Héngen

Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-L&ring-
Sportpark

Kunstrasen Weiden
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Josef Glockner Sportanlage

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StraRe

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Ldring-
Sportpark

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium

17:12



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

1 232203063
11 232203064
1 232203061
1 232203065
11 232203066
Sonntag, 03.12.2023
12 232203067
12 232203068
12 232203069
12 232203070
12 232203071
12 232203072
Sonntag, 25.02.2024
13 232203074
13 232203078
13 232203075
13 232203076
13 232203073

13 232203077

Sonntag, 03.03.2024
14 232203079
14 232203080
14 232203082
14 232203083
14 232203084
14 232203081
Sonntag, 10.03.2024
15 232203090
15 232203085
15 232203086
15 232203087
15 232203089

15 232203088

Sonntag, 17.03.2024
16 232203092
16 232203093
16 232203094

14.07.2023

1 23/24

. FuB3ball-Verband Mittelrhein

: 020 Frauen
: 032 Landesliga
1 230 Mittelrhein
01
Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
TV Konzen
SC Selfkant
SC Alemannia Straf}

GW Brauweiler

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
Eintracht Korneliminster
TV Konzen

SC Selfkant

SV Weiden

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
SV Sportfreunde Horn
SC Alemannia Straf

SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn

SC Fortuna Kolin 1l

TSV Alemannia Aachen ||
Eintracht Kornelimunster
GW Brauweiler

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TV Konzen

SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Alemannia Straf
SC Selfkant

SC Blau-Weil 06 KdIn

SC Fortuna Kéin 1l

GW Brauweiler
TSV Alemannia Aachen Il
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia

Sy

—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

SC Blau-Weil3 06 Kdin

SV Weiden

GW Brauweiler
SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Fortuna Kéin 1l

SC Fortuna Kéln Il

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SV Weiden

SC Blau-Weif 06 Kéin
TSV Alemannia Aachen I
SC Alemannia Straf3

Eintracht Korneliminster
GW Brauweiler

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
TV Konzen

SC Selfkant

SC Fortuna Koln 11

SV Sportfreunde Horn
SC Blau-Weif 06 Kdin
SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Straf3
SV Weiden

GW Brauweiler

TV Konzen

Eintracht Korneliminster
Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
TSV Alemannia Aachen I

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich

SV Sportfreunde Horn
SV Weiden
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
13:00

13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00

13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
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14.07.2023 17:12

: 002 Frauen-Landesliga, Staffel 2
1 232203

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Stefan Gabriele

: s.gabriele1983@gmail.com

Spielstitte

Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Fiissenich
Sportpark Konzen

Sportpark Hongen

Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Rasenplatz Flissenich
Kunstrasenplatz Zulpicher Wall
Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Sportpark Konzen

Sportpark Héngen

Kunstrasen Weiden
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StralRe

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Léring-
Sportpark

Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Rasenplatz Flissenich
Kunstrasenplatz Zulpicher Wall

Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasen Weiden

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Stral

Sportpark Hongen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StralRe

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Loring-
Sportpark

Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark

Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion

Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall

17:12



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

16 232203095
16 232203096
16 232203091

Sonntag, 14.04.2024
17 232203098
17 232203100
17 232203097
17 232203101
17 232203102
17 232203099

Sonntag, 21.04.2024
18 232203103
18 232203105
18 232203107
18 232203108
18 232203106
18 232203104

Sonntag, 28.04.2024
19 232203109
19 232203114
19 232203111
19 232203112
19 232203113
19 232203110

Sonntag, 05.05.2024
20 232203117
20 232203118
20 232203120
20 232203115
20 232203116
20 232203119

Sonntag, 12.05.2024
21 232203124
21 232203125
21 232203126
21 232203121

14.07.2023

1 23/24

. FuB3ball-Verband Mittelrhein

: 020 Frauen
: 032 Landesliga
: 230 Mittelrhein
01
Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung
Eintracht Korneliminster
TV Konzen
SC Blau-Weif3 06 Kéin

TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SV Weiden

SC Selfkant

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Alemannia Straf
SC Fortuna Koln 11

SV Weiden

Eintracht Kornelimunster
GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen I
TV Konzen

SC Blau-Weil 06 Kéin

Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SV Sportfreunde Horn

SC Alemannia Stral

SC Selfkant

SC Fortuna Kolin Il

GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen ||
SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
TV Konzen

SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn

TB-SV Fissenich-Geich
Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia
Eintracht Korneliminster

TV Konzen

Sy

—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Straf}
SC Fortuna Kélin 11

Eintracht Korneliminster
SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn
TV Konzen

TSV Alemannia Aachen ||
GW Brauweiler

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia

SC Fortuna Kéln 11

Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
SC Selfkant

SC Alemannia Stral3
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SV Sportfreunde Horn

TV Konzen

GW Brauweiler

SV Weiden

SC Blau-Weil} 06 KéIn
TSV Alemannia Aachen ||

Eintracht Kornelimlnster

Ideal C.F. Casa de Esparia
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SC Alemannia Stral3

SC Fortuna Koln Il
Eintracht Korneliminster

SC Selfkant

SC Blau-WeiB 06 Koin
TSV Alemannia Aachen I
GW Brauweiler

SC Fortuna Kélin 11

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
13:00

15:00
15:15

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:15

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:15

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
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: 002 Frauen-Landesliga, Staffel 2
1 232203

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Stefan Gabriele

: s.gabriele1983@gmail.com

Spielstitte

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StralRe

Rasenplatz Flssenich
Kunstrasen Weiden
Sportpark Héngen

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Stral

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Léring-
Sportpark

Kunstrasen Weiden

Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StraRe

Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Rasenplatz Fussenich

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Stral

Sportpark Hongen

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-L&ring-
Sportpark

Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasen Weiden

Josef Glockner Sportanlage
Sportpark Konzen

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StralRe

Rasenplatz Fissenich
Kunstrasenplatz Zilpicher Wall
Sportplatz Inda-Gymnasium
Sportpark Konzen

17:12



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

21 232203122
21 232203123
Montag, 20.05.2024
22 232203127
22 232203128
22 232203130
22 232203131
22 232203129

22 232203132

1 23/24

. FuB3ball-Verband Mittelrhein

: 020 Frauen
: 032 Landesliga
: 230 Mittelrhein
1
Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung
SC Alemannia Stra®
SC Selfkant

GW Brauweiler

TSV Alemannia Aachen |
SV Weiden

SV Sportfreunde HOrn
SC Blau-Weil 06 Kéin

SC Fortuna Kélin 11

* - Ergebnis ist anerkannt

** - Anstosszeit steht noch nicht fest, oder ist noch nicht bekannt

14.07.2023

Sy

—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

SV Sportfreunde Horn

SV Weiden

TV Konzen

Eintracht Korneliminster
TB-SV Fussenich-Geich
SC Selfkant

Ideal C.F. Casa de Espafia

SC Alemannia Straf}

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
15:00

15:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:15

15:30

U - Urteil

V - Verwaltungsentscheid

S - Spielinstanz
T - Testspiel
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14.07.2023 17:12

: 002 Frauen-Landesliga, Staffel 2
1 232203

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Stefan Gabriele

: s.gabriele1983@gmail.com

Spielstitte

Stral
Sportpark Hongen

Kunstrasenplatz Abteisportpark
Leo-Vermeeren-Stadion
Kunstrasen Weiden

Josef Glockner Sportanlage

Kunstrasenplatz Militarring/
Gleueler StraRe

Kunstrasenplatz Jean-Ldring-
Sportpark

17:12



